Lista uczestnikow indeksu MIDWIG
po 15 grudnia 2006 (po korekcie kwartalnej)
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Spotka
gieldowa
LENTEX
HUTMEN
GETIN
INGBSK
CERSANIT
ECHO
MILLENNIUM
CIECH
LUBAWA
FERRUM
ORBIS
STALPROD
PBG
SWIECIE
BORYSZEW
DOMDEV
HANDLOWY
STRZELEC
GRAJEWO
DWORY
STALEXP
SOFTBANK
ALCHEMIA
KREDYTB
IDMSAPL
COMARCH
COMPLAND
BUDIMEX
POLNORD
MOSTALEXP
LPP
RAFAKO
CCC

DUDA

PGF
AMREST
APATOR
SKOTAN
PULAWY
MNI

(31.10.06)

46,00
105,00
10,48
743,50
40,20
78,45
6,93
57,00
3,02
35,75
51,00
454,00
232,00
92,10
28,70
120,00
76,50
1,72
52,00
65,60
2,97
40,80
56,30
17,00
72,90
192,60
99,90
73,10
49,40
3,20
818,00
41,00
44,70
16,13
75,15
62,50
25,90
30,00
59,15
4,63

Pakiet
akcji

1 346
574
4 024
52
927
316
3 499
420
7 682
589
409
44
84
207
664
156
235
10 424
341
269
5534
382
259
801
181
68
129
176
249
3 668
14
276
245
629
135
162
330
257
127
920

Udziat
(%)
7,99
7,78
5,45
4,99
4,81
3,20
3,13
3,09
3,00
2,72
2,69
2,58
2,52
2,46
2,46
2,42
2,32
2,32
2,29
2,28
2,12
2,01
1,88
1,76
1,70
1,69
1,66
1,66
1,59
1,52
1,48
1,46
1,41
1,31
1,31
1,31
1,10
1,00
0,97
0,55




